v
(°]
=¢
Q
=]

i Bd B Bd

Jméno
Matousek Jan
Nosek Pavel
Prazak Petr
Slégl Martin
Horak Jan
Loukotka Milan
Vild Vaclav
Vild Michal
Andreyko Mykola
Novak Michal
Fiedler Bohumil
St&panek Jii
Sté&pankova Véra
Hoffman Ladislav

Pohar SAC 2010
31.7.2010 - Stastna sedmicka XC

Klub - bydlisté
Ceska Lipa
Allroad Team
TJ Doksy
Kerda Colnago
SAC Béla pod Bezd.
SAC Béla pod Bezd.
SAC Béla pod Bezd.
SAC Béla pod Bezd.
Pluzna
SAC Béla pod Bezd.
SAC Béla pod Bezd.
ACC Mlada Boleslav
ACC Mlada Boleslav
SAC Béla pod Bezd.

Okruhu
7

W A M B Ui i L OOV N O\

Cas
00:37:00
00:41:42
00:37:25
00:39:13
00:39:37
00:40:54
00:39:19
00:40:43
00:40:56
00:42:36
00:39:44
00:40:30
00:44:20
00:38:39

Body
34

31 +1
29 +1
27
26
25 +1
24 +2

23
22
21+3
20+ 3
19 +1



	List1

