

Pohár SAC 2010

31.7.2010 - Šťastná sedmička XC

Pořadí	Jméno	Klub - bydliště	Okruhů	Čas	Body
1.	Matoušek Jan	Česká Lípa	7	00:37:00	34
2.	Nosek Pavel	Allroad Team	7	00:41:42	-
3.	Pražák Petr	TJ Doksy	6	00:37:25	31 + 1
4.	Šlégl Martin	Kerda Colnago	6	00:39:13	29 + 1
5.	Horák Jan	SAC Bělá pod Bezd.	6	00:39:37	27
6.	Loukotka Milan	SAC Bělá pod Bezd.	6	00:40:54	26
7.	Vild Václav	SAC Bělá pod Bezd.	5	00:39:19	25 + 1
8.	Vild Michal	SAC Bělá pod Bezd.	5	00:40:43	24 + 2
9.	Andreyko Mykola	Plužná	5	00:40:56	-
10.	Novák Michal	SAC Bělá pod Bezd.	5	00:42:36	23
11.	Fiedler Bohumil	SAC Bělá pod Bezd.	4	00:39:44	22
12.	Štěpánek Jiří	ACC Mladá Boleslav	4	00:40:30	21 + 3
13.	Štěpánková Věra	ACC Mladá Boleslav	4	00:44:20	20 + 3
14.	Hoffman Ladislav	SAC Bělá pod Bezd.	3	00:38:39	19 + 1